CO	PROFIT RPORATION UAL REPORT <b>1997</b>		Sandra ( Secreta	RTMENT OF STATE B. Mortham ary of State CORPORATIONS	Mar 03 Secre			
	IMENT # 60 CONTRACTING,	85336 INC.	(0)					
pal Place of Business Mailing Address W 15TH ST 5750 NW 15TH ST ATE FL 33063 MARGATE FL 33063-2					I INCLING DIHAN INIDI DIYUGA AMARA NIND			
		·····			<ol> <li>Date Incorporated or Qualifie 08/26/1980</li> </ol>		ate of Last Re 25/1996	·
incipal I	Place of Business	2 <b>a</b> . 26	Mailing Address		4. FEI Number 59-2033206		· · · · · · · ·	plied For It Applicabl
inte. Apt	t #. etc	27	Suite. Apt. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired		\$8.75 / Fee Re	
ity & Sta	ale	(	City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing		\$5.00	May Be
p	Coun	179 <b>28</b>	'ıp	Country	Trust Fund Contribution     8. This corporation has liability	for intangible	Added t tax under s.	
	9. Name and Add	29 ress of Current Registe	red Agent	30	Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New		No Agent	
	NNE, LEE			81 Name				
	50 NW 15TH ST.			82 Street Add	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept	ptable)		
MA	RGATE FL 33083							
MA	RGATE FL 33063			83				
Pursuan	d to the provisions of Se	ctions 607,0502 and 607	7.1508, Florida Statu	84 City	rporation submits this statement for t	FL he purpose of	changing it	Code s registered
Pursuan	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or bo am familiar with, and ac figures spole parted in	ctions 607,0502 and 607 th, in the State of Florida scept the obligations of t we of the obligations and tille it OF FICE RS AND DIRECT	L Such change was Section 607.0505, F applicable (NC	84 City utes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- forida Statutes.	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE	I changing it pointment as	s registered registered
Pursuan office or agont 1	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or bo am familiar with, and ac formers specific parted in PD	th, in the State of Florida scept the obligations of, the second and title if	L Such change was Section 607.0505, F applicable (NC	B4 City     Utes, the above-named co     authorized by the corpor- lorida Statutes.     STE: Registered Agent signature req     13.     1.1 TILE	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE	I changing it pointment as	s registered registered IS IN 12
Pursunn office or agent 1 IATURE	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or bo am familiar with, and ac Secure production PD MANNE, LEE	sh, in the State of Florida scept the obligations of, t we of registeric another other of OFFICERS AND DIRECT	L Such change was Section 607.0505, F applicable (NC ORS	84         City           utes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- forida Statutes.         Statutes           711: Registered Agent signature req         13.           1.1 TIFLE         1.2 NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE	t changing it nointment as	s registered registered
Pursuan office or agont 1	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or bo am familiar with, and ac Normes breder Mintedna PD MANNE, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL	sh, in the State of Florida scept the obligations of, t we of registeric another other of OFFICERS AND DIRECT	I Such change was Section 607.0505, F applicative (NC ORS DELETE	84         City           authorized by the corpor- forida Statutes.         Statutes.           STE: Registered Agent signature req 13.         1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME: 1.3 STREE1 ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE	I changing it pointment as	s registered registered IS IN 12
Pursunn Mice or agent J IATURE	I to the provisions of Se registered agont, or bo am familiar with, and ac Manuel bridle Mintedna PD MANNE, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL S	sh, in the State of Florida scept the obligations of, t we of registeric another other of OFFICERS AND DIRECT	L Such change was Section 607.0505, F applicable (NC ORS	84         City           Ites, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- forida Statutes.	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE	t changing it nointment as	s registered registered IS IN 12
Pursunn Mice or agent J IATURE	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or be am familiar with, and ac feare as profee united in MANNE, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL S MANNE, LESLIE 5750 NW 15TH S	sh, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of a of registric and all all OFFICERS AND DIRECT	I Such change was Section 607.0505, F applicative (NC ORS DELETE	84         City           utes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- forida Statutes.         Statutes           11: Registered Agent signature req 13.         11 TILE           1.1 TILE         1.2 NAME           1.3 STREET ADDRESS         1.4 CITY- ST-ZIP           2.1 TILE         2.1 TILE	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE	I changing it pointment as	s registered registered IS IN 12
Pursunn Mice or agont 1 IATURE I ADDRLSS SI-7P	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or be am familiar with, and ac Names broke united a PD MANNE, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL S MANNE, LESLIE	sh, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of a of registric and all all OFFICERS AND DIRECT	I Such change was Section 607.0505, F applicative (NC ORS DELETE	84         City           utes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- lorida Statutes.         Dite for the corpor- lorida Statutes.           11:         1:13:           1:         1:11:           2:         1:11:           2:         1:11:           2:         1:11:           2:         1:11:	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE	I changing it pointment as	s registered registered IS IN 12
Pursuan office or agont 1 IATURE LAODELSS SE 2P LAODELSS	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or be am familiar with, and ac feare as profee united in MANNE, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL S MANNE, LESLIE 5750 NW 15TH S	sh, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of a of registric and all all OFFICERS AND DIRECT	I Such change was Section 607.0505, F arpli-stre (MC ORS DELETE	B4     City       utes, the above-named co- authorized by the corpor- lorida Statutes.     Ite corpor- authorized by the corpor- authorized by	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE	I changing it pointment as D DIRECTOR Change Change	s registered registered IS IN 12 Additio
Pursuan Agent J IATURE LADDELSS SE-7P LADDELSS SE-7P LADDELSS E ADDELSS	I to the provisions of Se registered agont, or bo am familiar with, and ac manufacture taxed e panetama PD MANNE, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL	sh, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of a of registric and all all OFFICERS AND DIRECT	I Such change was Section 607.0505, F arpli-stre (MC ORS DELETE	B4     City       utes, the above-named construction     City       iorida Statutes.     City       11     11       1.1     11       1.2     NAME       1.3     STREE1 ADDRESS       1.4     City-S1-ZIP       2     11       2     NAME       2.3     STREET ADDRESS       2.4     City-S1-ZIP       3.1     TIFLE       3.2     NAME       3.3     STREET ADDRESS	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE	I changing it pointment as D DIRECTOR Change Change	s registered registered IS IN 12 Additio
Pursuan office or agent 1 IATURE LAODRESS ST-ZP LAODRESS ST-ZP	I to the provisions of Se registered agont, or bo am familiar with, and ac manufacture taxed e panetama PD MANNE, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL	sh, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of a of registric and all all OFFICERS AND DIRECT	I Such change was Section 607.0505, F arpli-stre (MC ORS DELETE	B4     City       utes, the above-named construction     City       torida Statutes.     Statutes.       11: 111LE     1.2 NAME       1.3 STREE1 ADDRESS     1.4 City-S1-ZiP       2 1 TifLE     2 STREET ADDRESS       2 4 City-S1-ZiP     3 1 TiFLE       3 1 TiFLE     3 2 NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE	I changing it pointment as D DIRECTOR Change Change	s registered registered IS IN 12 Additio
Pursum office or agent 1 IATUE(E IADDRUSS ST-2P FADDRUSS ST-2P FADDRUSS ST-2P	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or be am familiar with, and ac Segme as profile united in MANNE, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL	sh, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of a of registric and all all OFFICERS AND DIRECT	I Such change was Socion 607.0505, F arpli: 30/e (MC ORS DELETE DELETE	B4         City           uttos, the above-named construction         City           iauthorized by the corpor- forida Statutes.         Statutes.           11         III.E           1.2 NAME         STREET ADDRESS           1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         21 TITLE           2.3 STREET ADDRESS         2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           3.1 TITLE         3.2 STREET ADDRESS           2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         3.1 TITLE           3.2 STREET ADDRESS         2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           3.1 TITLE         3.2 STREET ADDRESS           2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         3.1 TITLE           3.2 STREET ADDRESS         3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         4.1 TITLE           4.2 NAME         2.2 NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE		s registered registered IS IN 12 Additio
Pursuan Agent J IATURE LADDELSS SE-7P LADDELSS SE-7P LADDELSS E ADDELSS	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or be am familiar with, and ac Segme as profile united in MANNE, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL	sh, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of a of registric and all all OFFICERS AND DIRECT	I Such change was Socion 607.0505, F arpli: 30/e (MC ORS DELETE DELETE	B4         City           utes, the above-named construction         City           iorida Statutes.         Statutes.           The Registered Agent signature req         13.           1.1 TITLE         1.2 NAME           1.3 STREET ADDRESS         1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           2.1 TITLE         2.3 STREET ADDRESS           2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         3.1 TITLE           3.2 STREET ADDRESS         2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           3.1 TITLE         3.3 STREET ADDRESS           3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         4.1 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE		s registered registered IS IN 12 Additio
Pursumn office or agent 1 IATUER I ADDRUSS ST-2P I ADDRUSS ST-2P I ADDRUSS ST-2P	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or be am familiar with, and ac Segme as profile united in MANNE, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL	sh, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of a of registric and all all OFFICERS AND DIRECT	I Such change was Socion 607.0505, F arpli: 30/e (MC ORS DELETE DELETE	B4         City           Jites, the above-named conformation of the corport forida Statutes.         Statutes.           STE: Registered Agent signature req 13.         Intrille           1.1 TITLE         1.2 NAME           1.3 STREET ADDRESS         1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           2.1 TITLE         2.2 NAME           2.3 STREET ADDRESS         2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           3.1 TITLE         3.2 NAME           3.3 STREET ADDRESS         3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           3.1 TITLE         4.2 NAME           3.3 STREET ADDRESS         3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           4.1 TITLE         4.2 NAME           4.3 STREET ADDRESS         4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           5.1 TITLE         5.1 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE		s registered registered IS IN 12 Additio
Pursumn office or agent 1 IATUER LAODRESS ST. 7P EADDRESS ST. 7P CADDRESS ST. 7P	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or be and familiar with, and ac Manne, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL	sh, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of a of registric and all all OFFICERS AND DIRECT	I Such change was Soction 607.0505, F apple size (MC ORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4         City           uttors, the above-named conformation of the corport forida Statutes.         Statutes.           11         11         Statutes.           11         11         Statutes.           12         NAME         Statutes.           13.         Statutes.         Statutes.           14.         Street ADDRESS         Statutes.           14.         Street ADDRESS         Statutes.           13.         Street ADDRESS         Statutes.           13.         Street ADDRESS         Street ADDRESS           14.         Street ADDRESS         Street ADDRESS	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE		s registered registered IS IN 12 Additio
Pursumn office or agent 1 IATUER I ADDRUSS ST-2P I ADDRUSS ST-2P I ADDRUSS ST-2P	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or be and familiar with, and ac Manne, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL	sh, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of a of registric and all all OFFICERS AND DIRECT	I Such change was Soction 607.0505, F apple size (MC ORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4         City           Jites, the above-named conformation of the corport forida Statutes.         Statutes.           STE: Registered Agent signature req 13.         Intrille           1.1 TITLE         1.2 NAME           1.3 STREET ADDRESS         1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           2.1 TITLE         2.2 NAME           2.3 STREET ADDRESS         2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           3.1 TITLE         3.2 NAME           3.3 STREET ADDRESS         3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           3.1 TITLE         4.2 NAME           3.3 STREET ADDRESS         3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           4.1 TITLE         4.2 NAME           4.3 STREET ADDRESS         4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           5.1 TITLE         5.1 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE		s registered registered IS IN 12 Additio
Pursum office or agont 1 IATUER LAODRESS ST-ZP FADDRESS ST-ZP FADDRESS ST-ZP TADDRESS	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or be and familiar with, and ac Manne, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL	sh, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of a of registric and all all OFFICERS AND DIRECT	I Such change was Soction 607.0505, F apple size (MC ORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4         City           stes, the above-named construction of the corportion of the corport of t	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE		s registered registered IS IN 12 Additio
Pursum office or agont 1 IATUER LAODRESS ST-ZP FADDRESS ST-ZP FADDRESS ST-ZP TADDRESS	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or bo and familiar with, and ac PD MANNE, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL S T50 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL	sh, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of a of registric and all all OFFICERS AND DIRECT	I Such change was Soction 607.0505, F arpli: -the (MC OFRS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4         City           Jites, the above-named conformation of the corport         City           Joint Control (1997)         City           Jointite         City	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE		s registered registered IS IN 12 Additio
Pursum office or agent 1 IAT UFE LAODRESS ST-7P LAODRESS ST-7P LAODRESS ST-7P LAODRESS ST-7P LAODRESS ST-7P	I to the provisions of Se registered agent, or bo and familiar with, and ac PD MANNE, LEE 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL 5750 NW 15TH S MARGATE FL	th, in the State of Florida scept the obligations of 3 OFFICERS AND DIRECT T.	I Such change was Section 607.0505, F arph: 30/2 (NG ORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4     City       utes, the above-named construction of the corportion of the corport of the	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	DATE FRICERS AND		s registered registered IS IN 12 Additio